
VYO CALENDAR 
2018-19 Winter Concert Cycle 

Though some of the following details are subject to change, this is what we can all expect in the weeks ahead. 
 
 
 
Sunday, October 14 
Elley-Long Music Center  

 12:30-3:30pm—Regular rehearsal 
 
Sunday, October 21 
Elley-Long Music Center 

 12:30-3:30pm—Rehearsal and sectionals (all: woodwinds, brass, percussion, strings) 
 

Wednesday, October 24 
***Optional event for VYO, VYP, & community woodwind and brass players; come one, come all*** 
Elley-Long Music Center 

 6:30-8:00pm—Fun, no-pressure sight reading party of music for large and small woodwind & 
brass groups 

 
Sunday, October 28 
Elley-Long Music Center 

 12:30-3:30pm—Regular rehearsal and Halloween festivities; costumes encouraged! 
 
Sunday, November 4 
Elley-Long Music Center 

 11:30am-12:30pm—Viola seating auditions (before rehearsal) 
 12:30-3:30pm—Rehearsal with guest conductor Edward Cumming, also violin and bass seating 

auditions (during rehearsal) 
 

Sunday, November 11 
Elley-Long Music Center 

 11:30am-12:30pm—Cello seating auditions (before rehearsal) 
 12:30-3:30pm—Regular rehearsal 

 
Sunday, November 18 
Elley-Long Music Center 

 12:30-3:30pm—Rehearsal and sectionals (all: woodwinds, brass, percussion, strings) 
 
Sunday, November 25 
No rehearsal—Thanksgiving break 
 
Sunday, December 2 
Elley-Long Music Center  

 12:30-3:30pm—Regular rehearsal 
 
Sunday, December 9 
Elley-Long Music Center  

 12:30-3:45pm—Regular rehearsal (please note late dismissal time to accommodate a mass orchestra 
piece rehearsal) 

 
Sunday, December 16 
The Flynn Center for the Performing Arts 

 Call time will be approximately 11:45am 
 Dress rehearsal, times TBA 
 4:00pm—Orchestrapalooza 

o New World Symphony, mvt. IV 
o The Great Gate of Kiev, from Pictures at an Exhibition (this year’s mass orchestra piece) 

 
Sundays, December 23 & 30 
No rehearsal—semester break 



VYO Calendar: 2018-19 Winter Concert Cycle, continued 
 
 
Sunday, January 6 
Elley-Long Music Center  

 12:30-3:30pm—Regular rehearsal 
 
Sunday, January 13 
Elley-Long Music Center  

 11:25am-12:25pm—Woodwind and brass seating auditions (before rehearsal) 
 12:30-3:30pm—Regular rehearsal 
 3:40-4:10pm—Woodwind and brass seating auditions, continued (after rehearsal) 

 
Friday, January 18 
Elley-Long Music Center  

 6:30-9:00pm—Special Winter Concert rehearsal 
 
Sunday, January 20 
The Flynn Center for the Performing Arts 

 Call time, 11:45am (in concert attire) 
 12:00-2:00pm—Dress rehearsal 
 3:00pm—VYO Winter Concert: Depictions of a Dream 

o Beethoven’s Piano Concerto No. 1, mvt. 1—Sebastiaan West, senior soloist 
o New World Symphony, mvt. II 
o Special guest performance by Counterpoint vocal ensemble 
o Ellington’s Les Trois Rois Noir 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


